Time

6:00pm

6:02pm

6:04pm

6:08pm

6:10pm

6:30pm
6:35pm
6:45pm

6:55pm

7:00pm

Topic

Call to Order

Welcome

Introductions

Review Agenda

AU Neighborhood Partnership
Steering Committee Meeting
September 26", 2023

Draft Agenda

Lead

Don Edwards

Seth Grossman, William Clarkson

All

Don Edwards

Working Group Report Outs

- Facilities Planning Jerry Gallucci, Jonathan McCann

- Student Life and Safety Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse

- Engagement and Communications Betsy White, Beth Deal

- Transportation and Parking Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver
AUNP Orientation Recap Don Edwards

AU Community Engagement Activity Update Cory Peterson and Gwen Coleman

Enrollment Preview Cory Peterson
Closing Comments Seth Grossman, William Clarkson
Adjourn Don Edwards



