AU Neighborhood Partnership Steering Committee Meeting September 26th, 2023

Draft Agenda

Time	Topic	Lead
6:00pm	Call to Order	Don Edwards
6:02pm	Welcome	Seth Grossman, William Clarkson
6:04pm	Introductions	All
6:08pm	Review Agenda	Don Edwards
6:10pm	Working Group Report Outs	
	- Facilities Planning	Jerry Gallucci, Jonathan McCann
	- Student Life and Safety	Chuck Elkins, Phil Morse
	- Engagement and Communications	Betsy White, Beth Deal
	- Transportation and Parking	Andrew Heimert, Josh Finver
6:30pm	AUNP Orientation Recap	Don Edwards
6:35pm	AU Community Engagement Activity Update	Cory Peterson and Gwen Coleman
6:45pm	Enrollment Preview	Cory Peterson
6:55pm	Closing Comments	Seth Grossman, William Clarkson
7:00pm	Adjourn	Don Edwards